
In line with legislation on food allergies, information is available on request which details a range of possible allergens for each of the items on our menu.  Menu 

subject to change dependent on availability of produce. Ⓥ denotes Vegetarian option. For Vegan information – please contact the school.

Lunch Menu
Summer ‘25 – Autumn ‘25 Menu

Week One
Week beginning: 21 Apr, 12 May, 9 June, 30 June, 21 July, 15 Sept, 6 Oct,

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Sausage Roll

Cheese or Egg 

SaladⓋ

Pasta Bolognaise 

Cheese and Potato 

PieⓋ

Pepperoni Pizza 

Margarita PizzaⓋ

Tuna Salad

Roast Chicken

Quorn Chilli WrapⓋ

Hot Dogs

Quorn Hot DogsⓋ

Ham Salad

Waffles

Spaghetti Hoops

Bread Roll

Mixed Vegetables

Potato Wedges

Baked Beans

Mash & Roast 

Potatoes

Carrots

Chips 

Sweetcorn

Vanilla Iced Cake

Cookies

Fresh fruit

Jam Sponge with 

Custard

Flapjack

Fresh Fruit

Rocky Road

Cookies

Yoghurt 

Lemon Crunch Pie 

with Custard

Cookies

Melon

Carrot Cake

Frozen Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit Salad

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Breaded Chicken

Macaroni CheeseⓋ

Pepperoni Pizza 

Margarita PizzaⓋ

Ham Salad

Sausages

Quorn SausagesⓋ

Tuna Salad

Beef Chilli

BBQ Chicken

Cheese SaladⓋ

Fish Fingers

Quorn WrapⓋ

Egg SaladⓋ

Garlic Bread

Potato Wedges

Sweetcorn

Waffles

Spaghetti Hoops

Herby Potatoes

Baked Beans

Rice

Mixed Vegetables

Chips

Peas

Chocolate Sponge 

with Custard

Flapjack

Fresh fruit

Banana Cake

Cookie

Yoghurt

Cornflake Tart with 

Custard

Jelly and Ice-Cream

Melon

Lemon Cheesecake

Frozen Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit Salad

Iced Bun

Cookie

Fresh Fruit

Week Two
Week beginning: 28 Apr, 19 May, 16 June, 7 July, 1 Sept, 22 Sept, 13 Oct

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Cheesy Jacket PotatoⓋ

Pork Balls

Ham Salad

Beefburger in a Bun

Mexican WrapⓋ

Chicken Tikka

Sausage Pasta Bake

Egg SaladⓋ

Roast Pork

Cheese WhirlsⓋ

Tuna Salad

Battered Fish 

Quorn LasagneⓋ

Cheese SaladⓋ

Pasta

Herby Bread Roll

Peas or Baked Beans

Smiley Faces

Spaghetti Hoops

Rice

Garlic Bread

Mixed Vegetables

Mash & Roast Potatoes

Carrots

Chips 

Peas

Chocolate Brownie

Cookie

Fresh fruit

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

with Custard

Choc Ice

Fresh fruit

Fudge Tart with Chocolate 

Sauce

Cookie

Yoghurt

Lemon Traybake

Flapjack

Melon

Cup Cakes

Cookie

Fresh Fruit Salad

Week Three
Week beginning: 5 May, 2 June, 23 June, 14 July, 8 Sept, 29 Sept, 20 Oct  

Fresh 
Homemade 
Bread and 
Salad Bar 
Available 

Daily


